
CAMPEONATO DE MADRID UNIVERSITARIO 2026
OLIVAR DE LA HINOJOSA

5 de marzo de 2026

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH POR EQUIPÒS

CM01903677 Iñigo Aguirre Garay 0,0 M CEU 75

CM66950498 Biagio Puche Cascant 1,8 M CEU 75

EXX1911480 Andrés Gutiérrez Ortega 3,4 M CEU 84

CM41795785 Rodrigo Pérez Díaz 6,5 M CEU 86

201811584 Javier Rubio Delgado 7,0 M CEU

AM57886391 Ignacio Arbilla de Caralt 13,1 M CEU

CP01898260 Ana Cumplido Hernández 2,2 F CEU 86

CP28382292 Pamina Legenstein 7,1 F CEU

CM02819869 Sofía Quilez González 14,7 F CEU 92

VB03726607 Claudia Méndez González 14,8 F CEU

BP15793846 Carlos Roldós Perera -2,6 M CUNEF 82

CM01746695 Jaime Rivera Vega de Seoane -0,9 M CUNEF 75

CM01803318 Juan de la Peña Vázquez -0,8 M CUNEF 78

CM02883569 Jorge Villapún Sánchez -0,4 M CUNEF 74

VB01724148 Juan Elósegui Viguria 0,6 M CUNEF 82

CM01741711 Lucas Riestra Lafita 1,8 M CUNEF 79

7706905707 Carlos Cervero Castilla 2,7 M CUNEF 77

1102065694 Gonzalo Bravo de Antonio 3,7 M CUNEF 87

CM02784861 Javier Herrera García 3,9 M CUNEF 77

CMD4899314 Mario Martínez Sanz 5,0 M CUNEF 84

CM11806236 Marta Fernández Ausín 18,0 F CUNEF 97

CM04789085 Amando Sánchez Lozano-Gotor 4,9 M UAM 87

CM41490878 Alejandro Seguido Griñón 17,0 M UAM 109

CM60066268 Carlota Ezquerra Lilly 16,1 F UAM 98

GC02779696 Santiago Ulloa Ois 1,9 M UAX 92

VB05773612 Andrés Arroyuelos 7,4 M UAX 79

AM06801819 Manuel Chacón Lozano 9,0 M UAX 89

8818963165 Jorge de Torres Rosess 15,3 M UAX 102

RL06820932 Paula Pérez García 5,4 F UAX 92

CM06785556 David Luna Andrés 2,5 M UFV 80

CM60814853 Irene Ranedo Pilares 14,2 F UFV 94

CM02693932 Alberto Abarrategui Cordero 3,0 M UPM 77

CMA8811168 Ricardo Mestre López 4,3 M UPM 78

CM02803119 Iñigo Aranguren Gracia 8,1 M UPM 82

CM03800558 Rodolfo Moreno Otero 8,4 M UPM 89

9912789473 Jorge Yuste Manzano 8,4 M UPM 82

AM32616942 Álvaro Colin Cosano 9,0 M UPM 95

CM01291648 Nicolás Franco Cerame 10,5 M UPM 87

CM04113707 Ramón Fernández de Cordova Sánchez 11,8 M UPM 83

8810780005 Víctor Medina Garrido 12,0 M UPM 93

4402978795 Clara Lasheras Salinas 5,9 F UPM 94

CM02776136 Paloma Abarrategui Cordero 8,4 F UPM 98

CM02163201 Inés Pérez-Ricarte Bardisa 9,0 F UPM

4405898688 Beatriz Iturriagagoitia de los Toyos 9,2 F UPM 98

CM03919299 María Crespo Yepes 18,2 F UPM 109
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CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP POR EQUIPÒS

CM01903677 Iñigo Aguirre Garay 0,0 M CEU 76

CM66950498 Biagio Puche Cascant 1,8 M CEU 74

EXX1911480 Andrés Gutiérrez Ortega 3,4 M CEU 81

CM41795785 Rodrigo Pérez Díaz 6,5 M CEU 79

201811584 Javier Rubio Delgado 7,0 M CEU

AM57886391 Ignacio Arbilla de Caralt 13,1 M CEU

CP01898260 Ana Cumplido Hernández 2,2 F CEU 85

CP28382292 Pamina Legenstein 7,1 F CEU

CM02819869 Sofía Quilez González 14,7 F CEU 79

VB03726607 Claudia Méndez González 14,8 F CEU

BP15793846 Carlos Roldós Perera -2,6 M CUNEF 86

CM01746695 Jaime Rivera Vega de Seoane -0,9 M CUNEF 77

CM01803318 Juan de la Peña Vázquez -0,8 M CUNEF 80

CM02883569 Jorge Villapún Sánchez -0,4 M CUNEF 75

VB01724148 Juan Elósegui Viguria 0,6 M CUNEF 82

CM01741711 Lucas Riestra Lafita 1,8 M CUNEF 78

7706905707 Carlos Cervero Castilla 2,7 M CUNEF 75

1102065694 Gonzalo Bravo de Antonio 3,7 M CUNEF 84

CM02784861 Javier Herrera García 3,9 M CUNEF 73

CMD4899314 Mario Martínez Sanz 5,0 M CUNEF 79

CM11806236 Marta Fernández Ausín 18,0 F CUNEF 80

CM04789085 Amando Sánchez Lozano-Gotor 4,9 M UAM 82

CM41490878 Alejandro Seguido Griñón 17,0 M UAM 91

CM60066268 Carlota Ezquerra Lilly 16,1 F UAM 83

GC02779696 Santiago Ulloa Ois 1,9 M UAX 91

VB05773612 Andrés Arroyuelos 7,4 M UAX 71

AM06801819 Manuel Chacón Lozano 9,0 M UAX 80

8818963165 Jorge de Torres Rosess 15,3 M UAX 86

RL06820932 Paula Pérez García 5,4 F UAX 88

CM06785556 David Luna Andrés 2,5 M UFV 78

CM60814853 Irene Ranedo Pilares 14,2 F UFV 81

CM02693932 Alberto Abarrategui Cordero 3,0 M UPM 74

CMA8811168 Ricardo Mestre López 4,3 M UPM 74

CM02803119 Iñigo Aranguren Gracia 8,1 M UPM 74

CM03800558 Rodolfo Moreno Otero 8,4 M UPM 80

9912789473 Jorge Yuste Manzano 8,4 M UPM 73

AM32616942 Álvaro Colin Cosano 9,0 M UPM 86

CM01291648 Nicolás Franco Cerame 10,5 M UPM 76

CM04113707 Ramón Fernández de Cordova Sánchez 11,8 M UPM 71

8810780005 Víctor Medina Garrido 12,0 M UPM 80

4402978795 Clara Lasheras Salinas 5,9 F UPM 89

CM02776136 Paloma Abarrategui Cordero 8,4 F UPM 91

CM02163201 Inés Pérez-Ricarte Bardisa 9,0 F UPM

4405898688 Beatriz Iturriagagoitia de los Toyos 9,2 F UPM 90

CM03919299 María Crespo Yepes 18,2 F UPM 92
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